Cadney cum Howsham PC Asset Register 2024-25

Date of Acquisition

Dec-15

Dec-15 HOWSHAM

Jul-15

Mar-14

Jul-15
Jan-16

Apr-23
Mar-22
Mar-16

July 17

CADNEY

Howsham
Cadney
Clerk
Clerk

Howsham

Description

Notice Board - Cadney
Seat Nol - Cadney

Dog Bin Nol - Cadney
Dog Bin No2 - Cadney

Notice Board - Howsham
Seat No 1 - Howsham
Seat No2 - Howsham
Seat No3 - Howsham

Dog Bin No1l - Howsham
Dog Bin No2 - Howsham
Dog Bin No3 - Howsham
Salt Bins

Litter Bins
Pond Fence

Defibrilator and Cabinet
Chromebook

Printer

Phone Box

Location

Gravel Hill Farm Main Street
South View Main Street
Bridge Lane

Main Street / Church Lane

Main Street adj Phone Box

Main Street junction with Cadney Rd
At Kevin's property yet to be located
Pond

Main Street adj Phone Box
Main St entrance to village Brigg end

Cadney Road opposite Chestnut View

Cost

£1,795.00
£1.00
£140.00
£140.00

£1,795.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£411.52

Main Street, entrance to village Brigg enc £130.00
Main Street junction with Cadney Road £130.00
Main Street junction with Cadney Road £366.00

£2,490.00
£1,554.00
£389.99
£77.39

£1.00

£9,423.90



