

Cadney cum Howsham PC Asset Register 2024-25

Date of Acquisition	Description	Location	Cost
Dec-15 CADNEY	Notice Board - Cadney	Gravel Hill Farm Main Street	£1,795.00
	Seat No1 - Cadney	South View Main Street	£1.00
	Dog Bin No1 - Cadney	Bridge Lane	£140.00
	Dog Bin No2 - Cadney	Main Street / Church Lane	£140.00
Dec-15 HOWSHAM	Notice Board - Howsham	Main Street adj Phone Box	£1,795.00
	Seat No 1 - Howsham	Main Street junction with Cadney Rd	£1.00
	Seat No2 - Howsham	At Kevin's property yet to be located	£1.00
	Seat No3 - Howsham	Pond	£1.00
Mar-14	Dog Bin No1 - Howsham	Main Street adj Phone Box	£411.52
	Dog Bin No2 - Howsham	Main St entrance to village Brigg end	
	Dog Bin No3 - Howsham	Cadney Road opposite Chestnut View	
	Salt Bins	Main Street, entrance to village Brigg end	£130.00
Jul-15	Litter Bins	Main Street junction with Cadney Road	£130.00
		Main Street junction with Cadney Road	£366.00
Jan-16	Howsham Pond Fence		£2,490.00
Apr-23	Cadney Defibrillator and Cabinet		£1,554.00
Mar-22	Clerk Chromebook		£389.99
Mar-16	Clerk Printer		£77.39
July 17	Howsham Phone Box		£1.00
			£9,423.90